



# Leadership Meeting

Monday, January 23, 2017

10:00 AM to 11:15 AM

Diversity House

645 South Shields Street

Fort Collins, CO 80523-1060

## General Information

Officers: Shannon Archibeque-Engle, Greg Florant, Sonjia Graham, Bridgette Johnson, Shane Kanatous, Linda Krier, Teresa McClure, Arlene Nededog, Mary Ontiveros, Patrice Palmer, Jimena Sagàs, Patricia Vigil

Website: [msfn.colostate.edu](http://msfn.colostate.edu)

Facebook: CSU-Multicultural Staff and Faculty Network

## Agenda

- Budget
- Elections
- Search Committees
- Committee Reports
  - Awards Committee (Arlene)
  - Professional Development (Greg)
  - Townhall update (Sonjia and Patrice) .
  - Conversation Café (Bridgette)
  - Dean and VP Committee (Patricia)



## Budget

Summer	Lunch	Leadership Team Retreat	\$ 101.45	\$ 4,898.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Membership Business Meeting #1	\$ 385.00	\$ 4,513.55
Fall	Room Reservation	Fall Membership Business Meeting #1	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,478.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Membership Business Meeting #2	\$ 143.00	\$ 4,335.55
Fall	Room Reservation	Fall Membership Business Meeting #2	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,300.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Reception	\$ -	\$ 4,300.55
Spring	Refreshments	Dean's Panel	\$ 166.00	\$ 4,134.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Dean's Panel	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,974.55
Spring	Refreshments	VPs Panel	\$ 166.00	\$ 3,808.55
Spring	Room Reservation	VPs Panel	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,683.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Membership Business Meeting #1	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,583.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Spring Membership Business Meeting #1	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,548.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Membership Business Meeting #2	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,448.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Spring Membership Business Meeting #2	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,413.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Town Hall	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,113.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Spring Town Hall	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,013.55
Spring	Award Check	Classified Staff	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,013.55
Spring	Award Check	Administrative Professional	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,013.55
Spring	Award Check	Faculty Award	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13.55
		<b>Total Expenses to Date</b>	\$ 521.45	
		<b>Total Funds Available</b>	\$ 4,478.55	